Tarasenko Oleh Anatoliiovych

Category

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Sector of National Commission for State Regulation in the
Sphere of Energy and Utilities in Kirovohrad Region, Head

April 30, 2021
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Tarasenko Nataliia Ihorivna wife
Tarasenko Valeriia Olehivna daughter
Tarasenko Sofiia Olehivna daughter

N
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24293
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019 CekTop HauioHasnbHOI KOMiCil, 19 454,97 873,32
O 34iNCHIOE Oepr>KaBHe
peryaioBaHHA y chepax
EHEepPreTUKN Ta KOMyHalbHUX
nocnyr y KipoBorpaacbkin
obnacTi, l'onoBHWUI cneuianicTt

2019 AQAMiHICTpaTUBHE yrpaBniHHA 11 993,19 —
eHepanbHoOro wtaby
36ponHnx Cnn YkpaiHu,
Odiuep Bigainy npunomy Ta
noBefeHHS OKYMEHTIB

2018 CekTop HauioHanbHOI KOMICiT, 15 767,37 1767,57
O 30iNCHIOE aep>KaBHe
perysoBaHHA y chepax
EHEePreTUKN Ta KOMYHaJIbHUX
nocnyr y KipoBorpaacbKin
obnacTi, NlonoBHWI cneuianict

2017 CekTop HauioHasnbHOI KOMICil, 4110,14 —
L0 34INCHIOE Oep>KaBHe
peryntoBaHHA y chepax
eHepreTukKn Ta KOMyHaslbHUX
nocnyr y Kiposorpaacbkin
obnacTi, l'onoBHWUI cneuianicTt

2016 CekTop HauioHanbHOI KOMICIT, 3 065,95 —
O 30iNCHIOE Aep>KaBHe
perysoBaHHA y chepax
eHepreTUkKM Ta KOMyHasibHUX
nocnyr y KipoBorpaacbKin
obnacTi, NlonoBHUI cneuianict


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_60ac29ba-479b-49da-a210-d162e38e3ef6
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_c0e13f91-983e-497f-8e7d-2afd4bc81883
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_208eadc8-02ec-4fca-8251-c1d4c2166a51
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_eb00d617-79e9-4cbb-9fa6-2d630b5c6530
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a684c928-b90a-465e-b14e-b2f0dffdae9a

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

7 388,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 14 743,00

2017 UAH 10 934,00

2016 UAH 10 212,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 1200.0sg. m (1) — 44 .94 sq.
(1)

2019 — — —

2018 1200.0sg. m (1) — 44.94 sq.
(1)

2017 1200.0sg. m (1) — 44.94 sq.
(1)

2016 1200.0sg. m (1) — 44.94 sq.

(1)
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VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 e XyHpnaw EnanTpa 2016
2018 * 3A3-DAEWOO T13110 2006
e MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 2008
2017 * 3A3-DAEWOO T13110 2006
2016 e 3A3-DAEWOO T13110 2006
il
CAREER:
— till April 30, 2021 Sector of National Commission

for State Regulation in the
Sphere of Energy and Utilities in
Kirovohrad Region, Head
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BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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